
   REAL FEDERACIÓN GALLEGA DE FÚTBOL

Ficha del Partido

JUVENIL - LIGA NACIONAL (GRUPO 1º)    Jornada 5  

 Fecha:  07-10-2023      Hora:  17:45 h Temporada 2023-2024

R.C. DEPORTIVO SAD B

  1      FERNANDEZ RAMILA, AITOR

  2      FERNANDEZ CASANOVA, JAVIER

  3      TORRES FERNANDEZ, HUGO

  4      FERNANDEZ LEONARDO, SAMUEL

  5      FERNANDEZ CORRAL, DAVID

  6      RUIZ RAMALLO, NICOLAS

  7      REY BIENOSE, JOSE

  8      CASTRO VILAS, LUCAS

  9      FERNANDEZ VARELA, RUBEN

  10      VAZQUEZ PAN, SAMUEL

  11      AREOSA PAN, HÉCTOR

  13      REGUEIRO VAZQUEZ, ANXO

  12      FRAGA MESÍA, ÁLVARO

  14      GARCIA DE LA BARRERA, DANIEL

  15      VAZQUEZ COUCEIRO, ADRIAN

  16      BARREIRO RAMOS, IVAN

  17      GESTO CANCELA, XIAN

  18      VÁZQUEZ RIVAS, RODRIGO

CUERPO TÉCNICO

DELEGADO CAMPO

NAVAZA LOPEZ, RAUL EDUARDO

DELEGADO EQUIPO

NAVAZA LOPEZ, RAUL EDUARDO

ENTRENADOR

FIGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE MIGUEL

2º ENTRENADOR

MANOVEL SANTA CRUZ, MANUEL

18  VÁZQUEZ RIVAS, RODRIGO

9  FERNANDEZ VARELA, RUBEN (46')

17  GESTO CANCELA, XIAN

7  REY BIENOSE, JOSE (46')

14  GARCIA DE LA BARRERA, DANIEL

11  AREOSA PAN, HÉCTOR (46')

12  FRAGA MESÍA, ÁLVARO

6  RUIZ RAMALLO, NICOLAS (46')

16  BARREIRO RAMOS, IVAN

8  CASTRO VILAS, LUCAS (58')

TARJETAS

TITULARES

SUPLENTES

SUSTITUCIONES

4 - 0

ÁRBITROS:

   GANDARA BELLO, DIEGO

   FERNANDEZ CALVETE, HUGO

   VILLAR CANAL, OSCAR

GOLES

        1 - 0    VAZQUEZ PAN, SAMUEL (3')

        2 - 0    CASTRO VILAS, LUCAS (17')

        3 - 0    FERNANDEZ VARELA, RUBEN (20')

        4 - 0    CASTRO VILAS, LUCAS (44')

ESTADIO: Ciudad Deportiva de Abegondo

Ciudad: Abegondo
 

C.V.C. VALLADARES

  1    FERREIRA BENAVIDES, FABIAN

  2    SANTOS COSTAS, LUCAS

  3    MARIN FAJARDO, RAUL

  4    BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

  5    REGUEIRO FREIRE, MARIO

  6    PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS

  7    GONZALEZ CHARLE, TOMAS

  8    NOGUEIRAS GONZALEZ, PEDRO

  9    LOPEZ BENITEZ, HECTOR TOBIAS

  10    GUISANDE ROMERO, MARIO

  11    ALONSO VILA, ANTON

  13      EIJO DELGADO, ROI

  12      TORIBIO FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO

  14      FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ROI

  15      RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ISMAEL

  16      PEREZ ROMAN, XIAN

  17      ADAN RUIZ, ADRIAN

  18      ARAUJO FERNANDEZ, MATEO

CUERPO TÉCNICO

DELEGADO EQUIPO

LOPEZ NUÑEZ, RAMON

ENTRENADOR

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, IAGO

2º ENTRENADOR

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ENRIQUE

ENCGDO. MATERIAL

PENEDO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO

12  TORIBIO FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO

8  NOGUEIRAS GONZALEZ, PEDRO (27')

14  FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ROI

4  BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER (27')

17  ADAN RUIZ, ADRIAN

7  GONZALEZ CHARLE, TOMAS (27')

16  PEREZ ROMAN, XIAN

9  LOPEZ BENITEZ, HECTOR TOBIAS (46')

15  RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ISMAEL

6  PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS (60')

TARJETAS

TITULARES

SUPLENTES

SUSTITUCIONES


